PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES

FECHA

miércoles, 22 de febrero de 2017

TURNO DE INSPECCION

INSPECTOR

ALMACEN/
LUGAR DE
INSPECCION

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS

IMPORTACIONES

EXPORTACIONES

AGRICOLA

09:30:00 a.m.

ROMERO
FERNANDEZ
VICTOR JUAN

Shohin,DHL,
AQP

17002-1619

17099-1205

17099-2349

17002-1502

11:30:00 a.m.

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

Talma, DHL

17002-1670

17002-1638

17002-1679

14:30 horas

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

DHL, Sharff,
Talma

17002-1633

17002-1627

17099-2318

Precintado
17099-1216

17002-1614

17002-1456

1601-5151

17001-0382

17099-1353

16:00 horas

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

Talma

17002-1691

Precintado
17099-1216

18:00 horas

CORNEJO
CAMPOS
JOSE
CARLOS

Talma

17002-1692

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA

PECUARIO

09:30:00 a.m.

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

Talma

17002-1616

11:30:00 a.m.

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

DHL, Oficina

17002-1536

17002-1527

17001-0867

17002-1671

14:30 horas

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

Talma

17002-1666

16:00 horas

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

Shohin

17002-1658

18:00 horas

BOMBILLA
CHURATA
RUBEN
EULOGIO

Talma

17002-1678

17002-1576

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO




